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Anlage
Anton-Bruckner-Str. 23, 89542 Herbrechtingen

Sportwart/in
Greiner, Fabian
T 0160 7011934 fabgre@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Eutinger, Karin
T 01608115089 karin.eutinger@web.de
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Herren 50 (4er) 1
MF: Hardy Petdcz

m 0162 6644912; hardy.petoecz@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

WeilRhar, Thomas
Selitaj, Dejan

Petbcz, Hardy
Opitz, Dietmar
Fischer, Wieland
Lutsch, Daniel
Bottesch, Ortwin
Rill, Georg
Schmidt, Werner
Stadter, Simon
Hirschle, Ralf
Kropp, Mathias
Kalpakidis, Tasso
Fritz, Heiko

Etti, Egon

17 Misirli, Netzat
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Olanescu, Dan (ROU A/D)

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17450010
17450349
15851858
16651584
17161407
17451632
16752245
16990106
16990103
16990104
16752247
16351083
16252079
15751974
17003528
15850684
16252078

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK16,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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